Aneroid Sphygmomanometer

o cuff and bulb

Specification:

Product Name
Model Number
Measure scope
Accuracy
Sub-division
Aneroid Gauge
Cuff

Bladder
Carrying Bag
Stethoscope
Chest piece
Y-tube

Color

o binding interface

BK2001

Aneroid Sphygmomanometer

BK2001

0-300mmHg

+/-3mmHg

2mmHg

110g/120g/140g

023 Nylon/cotton cuff with/without D-ring
48X14cm/51X14cm

PVC/Latex bladder with two tube, size 22X12cm
069 leather bag / 068 nylon bag

Single head stethoscope

Aluminum chest piece

60cm long Y-tube
black,blue,grey,red,green etc




